
28.1

3.4-W
2-D

ND-W
2.6-D

2.6-W
8.8-D

December 21- January 5, 
2022 Deposition GenX
ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

ND-W
ND-D 130-W

17-D



28.1

ND-W
ND-D

ND-W
ND-D

2.9-W
2.5-D

January 5-11, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

ND-W
ND-D ND-W

ND-D



28.1

14-W
ND-D

ND-W
ND-D

NR-W
NR-D

January 11-18, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

NR-W
ND-D ND-W

2.4-D

*NR-Not reported – sample analysis not 
complete



28.1

NR-W
NR-D

ND-W
ND-D

ND-W
2.5-D

January 18-25, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

ND-W
ND-D 3.6-W

5.5-D

*NR-Not reported – sample analysis not 
complete



28.1

0.69-W
4.29-D

0.40-W
1.85-D

0.23-W
2.52-D

January 25-February 1, 
2022 Deposition GenX
ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

ND-W
ND-D 0.57-W

0.93-D



28.1

1.72-W
4.46-D

0.95-W
4.79-D

38.9-W
6.72-D

February 1 - 15, 2022 
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

0.37-W
0.20-D 1.77-W

7.54-D



28.1

14.1-W
0.65-D

3.28-W
3.73-D

38.9-W
35-D

February 15-22, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

0.51-W
3.01-D 1.46-W

3.43-D



28.1

143-W
35.1-D

91.1-W
16.7-D

87.2-W
3.56-D

February 22-March 1, 
2022 Deposition GenX
ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

1.54-W
2.12-D 11.7-W

17.9-D



28.1

0.62-W
1.74-D

ND-W
0.89-D

1.95-W
20.9-D

March 1-8, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

ND-W
0.53-D 0.38-W

10.6-D



28.1

4.35-W
0.55-D

1.4-W
5.3-D

7.66-W
16.6-D

March 8-15, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

2.23-W
0.59-D 2.08-W

8.84-D



28.1

4.95-W
0.89-D

4.97-W
0.27-D

2.91-W
24.4-D

March 15-22, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

0.39-W
0.87-D 0.93-W

4.24-D



28.1

ND-W
7.51-D

ND-W
5.36-D

11-W
10.3-D

March 22-29, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

ND-W
0.80-D 0.40-W

2.9-D



28.1

0.32-W
10.8-D

0.57-W
0.57-D

18-W
25.8-D

March 29-April 5, 2022
Deposition GenX ppt
W – Wet Deposition
D - Dry Deposition
T – Total Deposition (wet & dry)

0.33-W
1.67-D 0.38-W

2.33-D
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